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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

MocaHtok |.B.
Bolitko B.M.
Lnnitko B.B.
Jlnnoswii B.IM.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnoprty. J/ibot N2 4

2025
FancuH

Kny6 Yoprkis

B 179 11/ 48.817911 /] 29.601809
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Kog, Kny6

281018 YoprkiB
281005 YopTkiB
285299 YopTkiB
284964 YoprkiB

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

30
10
7
0

Yac nepworo
Yac octaHHbOrO
LLBnakicTb nepuoro

LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOrO

BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY

TpuBanictb KOHKypCy

Monogai
PiuHi

[Jopocni

0.00
0.00
0.00
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banu

09:49:18
10:00:36
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09:49:18
10:00:36
00:11:18
0
0
0
% . Mpuzosi
pe3ynbTa flpusosi 6ann
. 6anmu
TUBHOCTI pasom
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
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